2022-08-28  1/3
—
SAFETY PRODUCTS
MKEY 1 Series
Safety Switch
Data Sheet
MKey 1 is a mechanical safety switch used
for monitoring doors and hatches.

 SA FET Y SW ITCH
2022-08-28 2/3 1SXU172092G0201
Ordering Information
Description  Material Housing Material Head Type  Order code
MKEY 1, ½ NPT, Angle Key Polyester Polyester MKEY 1 2TLA050021R1100
MKEY 1, ½ NPT, Flat Key Polyester Polyester MKEY 1 2TLA050021R1200
MKEY 1, ½ NPT, Flex Key Polyester Polyester MKEY 1 2TLA050021R1300
NOTE: Anything in bold is typically stocked.
Accessories
Description  Material Housing   Order code
Flex Key Stainless Steel   2TLA050040R0223
Flat Key Stainless Steel   2TLA050040R0222
Angled Key Stainless Steel   2TLA050040R0200
NOTE: Anything in bold is typically stocked.
 SA FET Y SW ITCH
2022-08-28 3/3 1SXU172092G0201
Technical Data